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mm

Código Diámetro
interno

Pulgadas mm psi bar

Diámetro
externo

Pulgadas

Presión de trabajo Presión de ruptura Longitud de 
rollos

Välitön

Diámetro

3 76

2 51

3.93

2.87

100

73

150

150

500

500

35

35

15

15

SBSA-48-63

SBSA-32-46

SBSA-64-79

10.5

10.5

4 102 4.94 125 150 500 35 1510.5

psi bar m


